
Hardee’s Scramble – Summer 2024

As Of Total Total Games

8/15/24 – Week 14 FINAL Points Average Handicap Pins Bowled

Arlene Sears 62 138 55 5413 39

Larry Maxwell 59 181 17 7632 42

Gene Edwards 56 197 2 7100 36

James Robinette 54 159 36 6213 39

Terry Kellam 53 161 35 6291 39

Eddie Guy 51.5 201 0 7849 39

Jennie Carter 49 148 46 5801 39

Carolyn Larkins 47.5 136 57 4897 36

Jeff McKinney 46 189 9 6836 36

Harold Carson 45 148 46 6236 42

Rick Salyer 45 204 0 7966 39

Peggy White 44 152 43 5939 39

Tom Winebarger 42 193 6 7539 39

Ronnie Larkins 40 145 49 5247 36

Debbie Vaughan 38 154 41 5105 33

Mike Vaughan 35 210 0 5057 24

Jay Hamblen 34 171 26 3611 21

Theresa Crawford 32 137 56 4126 30

Lou Buckley 29 119 72 3229 27

James VanDusen 27 173 24 2602 15

Johnny Easterling 26 156 39 3755 24

RD Cockrell 25 174 23 4714 27

Dennis von Ting 25 183 15 4397 24

Betty Curci 25 125 67 2637 21

Lee McEuen 24 117 74 2123 18

David Sproles 23.5 151 44 3185 21

Danny Owens 23 126 66 3410 27

Gail Guy 22 164 32 5435 33

Peggy Crow 21 138 55 3316 24

Terry Cradic 21 179 18 3779 21

Ann Easterling 21 113 78 1702 15

Ron McCarley 19.5 177 20 3729 21

Vickie McCarley 18 132 61 2772 21

Tom Lilley 18 170 27 2560 15

Jack Thomas 17 141 53 3822 27

Tisha von Ting 17 111 80 1005 9

Rhonda Boling 16 145 49 2184 15

Ed Irwin 9 199 0 1194 6

Wayne McGee 5 155 40 932 6

Ron Blanton 5 161 35 970 6

Steve Shelton 3 190 9 572 3

Gary Edens 0 133 60 399 3

NEMO 160 36
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Thursday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 16Warpath Lanes
USBC Certification:

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 233 Gene Edwards 232 Rick Salyer 214 Eddie Guy
214 Jeff McKinney

Scratch Series 656 Rick Salyer 633 Gene Edwards 601 Jeff McKinney
Handicap Game 241 Ron Blanton 237 Gene Edwards 232 Rick Salyer
Handicap Series 656 Rick Salyer 645 Gene Edwards 633 Ronnie Larkins

Women Scratch Game 192 Jennie Carter 190 Arlene Sears 167 Debbie Vaughan
Scratch Series 502 Arlene Sears 466 Jennie Carter 462 Debbie Vaughan

Handicap Game 247 Arlene Sears 238 Jennie Carter 226 Lee McEuen
Handicap Series 673 Arlene Sears 616 Carolyn Larkins 604 Jennie Carter

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 279 Rick Salyer 269 Gene Edwards 254 Jeff McKinney
Scratch Series 724 Rick Salyer 707 Gene Edwards 641 Jeff McKinney

Handicap Game 279 Rick Salyer 278 James Robinette 277 Gene Edwards
Handicap Series 758 James Robinette 736 Rick Salyer 731 Gene Edwards

Women Scratch Game 215 Gail Guy 213 Peggy White 198 Theresa Crawford
Scratch Series 555 Gail Guy 550 Debbie Vaughan 539 Peggy White

Handicap Game 258 Peggy White 256 Theresa Crawford 252 Carolyn Larkins
252 Arlene Sears

Handicap Series 701 Arlene Sears 682 Debbie Vaughan 674 Peggy White

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 204.26 Rick Salyer 201.26 Eddie Guy 197.22 Gene Edwards
Women 164.70 Gail Guy 154.70 Debbie Vaughan 152.28 Peggy White
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ron Blanton 161 35 970 6 200 506 241 629 135 171 200 506 629
Lou Buckley 119 72 3229 27 175 433 237 619 0 0
Harold Carson 148 46 6236 42 209 490 256 634 162 167 136 465 606
R.D. Cockrell 174 23 4714 27 218 547 242 619 0 0
Terry Cradic 179 18 3779 21 234 582 249 630 0 0
Don Crismond bk146 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Johnny R. Easterling 156 39 3755 24 204 550 255 703 158 169 154 481 601
Gary Edens 133 60 399 3 139 399 178 516 0 0
Gene Edwards 197 2 7100 36 269 707 277 731 180 233 220 633 645
Tommy Fannon bk230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eddie Guy 201 0 7849 39 235 639 235 639 188 169 214 571 571
J.E. Hamblen 171 26 3611 21 223 569 255 650 157 167 181 505 580
Ryan Hoff bk195 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ed Irwin 199 0 1194 6 242 617 256 659 0 0
Terry Kellam 161 35 6291 39 213 592 251 706 154 188 178 520 628
Tony Kilgore 159 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ronnie H. Larkins 145 49 5247 36 194 483 247 641 138 166 179 483 633
Tom Lilley 170 27 2560 15 199 534 224 619 0 0
Larry J. Maxwell 181 17 7632 42 243 603 259 651 168 191 201 560 611
Ron McCarley 177 20 3729 21 223 582 247 693 0 0
Wayne McGee 155 40 932 6 214 499 264 649 0 0
Jeff McKinney 189 9 6836 36 254 641 257 671 214 184 203 601 631
Danny Owens 126 66 3410 27 173 432 240 652 125 136 155 416 620
Jack Presnell 159 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Robinette 159 36 6213 39 233 623 278 758 150 181 187 518 629
Rick Salyer 204 0 7966 39 279 724 279 736 232 223 201 656 656
Steven Shelton 190 9 572 3 209 572 218 599 0 0
David C. Sproles 151 44 3185 21 180 490 225 625 147 180 163 490 625
Jack Thomas 141 53 3822 27 183 467 243 647 147 140 158 445 607
George Valladares bk136 57 0 0 0 0 0 0
James VanDusen 173 24 2602 15 212 538 234 608 0 0
Michael Vaughan 210 0 5057 24 276 712 276 712 194 182 213 589 589
Dennis von Ting 183 15 4397 24 223 608 243 668 186 172 178 536 581
Thomas Winebarger 193 6 7539 39 246 627 257 654 193 201 157 551 566
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rhonda Boling 145 49 2184 15 174 454 228 638 0 0
Jennie Carter 148 46 5801 39 192 502 239 646 147 192 127 466 604
Theresa Crawford 137 56 4126 30 198 474 256 663 140 135 155 430 601
Peggy Crow 138 55 3316 24 175 441 222 602 100 164 127 391 553
Betty Curci 125 67 2637 21 157 432 226 657 139 126 115 380 581
Ann Easterling 113 78 1702 15 137 362 217 602 0 0
Gail M. Guy 164 32 5435 33 215 555 249 669 0 0
Carolyn J. Larkins 136 57 4897 36 188 442 252 617 146 140 156 442 616
Alma Martin 159 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vickie McCarley 132 61 2772 21 168 436 239 649 0 0
Lee McEuen 117 74 2123 18 153 375 226 601 153 104 93 350 569
Arlene Sears 138 55 5413 39 190 502 252 701 190 161 151 502 673
Debbie Vaughan 154 41 5105 33 197 550 241 682 167 149 146 462 585
Sandra Vaughn bk133 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tisha von Ting 111 80 1005 9 134 348 215 593 0 0
Peggy White 152 43 5939 39 213 539 258 674 137 159 137 433 562

BLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath Lanes08/15/2024  11:51 am  Page 2 of 2



Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 202408/15/2024 Page 1

Thursday     10:00 am Warpath Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 14Reprint of Scores -- Week 14Reprint of Scores -- Week 14Reprint of Scores -- Week 14Reprint of Scores -- Week 14Reprint of Scores -- Week 14Reprint of Scores -- Week 14Reprint of Scores -- Week 14Reprint of Scores -- Week 14Reprint of Scores -- Week 14

Lane 1 14 - Team 14   Week 14  08/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 2 15 - Team 15   Week 14  08/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 3 16 - Team 16   Week 14  08/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Thomas Winebarger 194 5 193 201 157 551 566
A16 159 36 i160 i160 i160 480 588

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 353 361 317 1031 1031

Handicap 41 41 41 123
Total 394 402 358 1031 1154

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 4 6 - Team 6   Week 14  08/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Peggy Crow 139 54 100 164 127 391 553
Rick Salyer 203 0 232 223 201 656 656

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 332 387 328 1047 1047

Handicap 54 54 54 162
Total 386 441 382 1047 1209

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 5 1 - Team 1   Week 14  08/15/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Arlene Sears 136 57 190 161 151 502 673
J.E. Hamblen 172 25 157 167 181 505 580

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 347 328 332 1007 1007

Handicap 82 82 82 246
Total 429 410 414 1007 1253

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 6 7 - Team 7   Week 14  08/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Theresa Crawford 136 57 140 135 155 430 601
Michael Vaughan 212 0 194 182 213 589 589

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 334 317 368 1019 1019

Handicap 57 57 57 171
Total 391 374 425 1019 1190

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 7 13 - Team 13   Week 14  08/15/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carolyn J. Larkins 135 58 146 140 156 442 616
Ronnie H. Larkins 144 50 138 166 179 483 633

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 284 306 335 925 925

Handicap 108 108 108 324
Total 392 414 443 925 1249

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 8 10 - Team 10   Week 14  08/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Betty Curci 125 67 139 126 115 380 581
Debbie Vaughan 154 41 167 149 146 462 585

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 306 275 261 842 842

Handicap 108 108 108 324
Total 414 383 369 842 1166

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 9 12 - Team 12   Week 14  08/15/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Danny Owens 124 68 125 136 155 416 620
Peggy White 152 43 137 159 137 433 562

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 262 295 292 849 849

Handicap 111 111 111 333
Total 373 406 403 849 1182

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 10 5 - Team 5   Week 14  08/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Harold Carson 147 47 162 167 136 465 606
Dennis von Ting 183 15 186 172 178 536 581

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 348 339 314 1001 1001

Handicap 62 62 62 186
Total 410 401 376 1001 1187

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 11 2 - Team 2   Week 14  08/15/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jack Thomas 140 54 147 140 158 445 607
Terry Kellam 160 36 154 188 178 520 628

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 301 328 336 965 965

Handicap 90 90 90 270
Total 391 418 426 965 1235

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 12 11 - Team 11   Week 14  08/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jeff McKinney 188 10 214 184 203 601 631
Eddie Guy 202 0 188 169 214 571 571

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 402 353 417 1172 1172

Handicap 10 10 10 30
Total 412 363 427 1172 1202

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 13 8 - Team 8   Week 14  08/15/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jennie Carter 148 46 147 192 127 466 604
James Robinette 158 37 150 181 187 518 629

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 297 373 314 984 984

Handicap 83 83 83 249
Total 380 456 397 984 1233

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 14 4 - Team 4   Week 14  08/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
David C. Sproles 149 45 147 180 163 490 625
Gene Edwards 195 4 180 233 220 633 645

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 327 413 383 1123 1123

Handicap 49 49 49 147
Total 376 462 432 1123 1270

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

BLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath Lanes08/15/2024  11:52 am  Page 1 of 2



Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 2024Hardee's Scramble Summer 202408/15/2024 Page 2

Thursday     10:00 am Warpath Lanes
Lane 15 3 - Team 3   Week 14  08/15/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Johnny R. Easterling 155 40 158 169 154 481 601
Larry J. Maxwell 181 17 168 191 201 560 611

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 326 360 355 1041 1041

Handicap 57 57 57 171
Total 383 417 412 1041 1212

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 16 9 - Team 9   Week 14  08/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lee McEuen 118 73 153 104 93 350 569
Ron Blanton 154 41 135 171 200 506 629

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 288 275 293 856 856

Handicap 114 114 114 342
Total 402 389 407 856 1198

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
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